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Manufcturer/Brand
Date Submitted

Funkita/Funky Trunks

1-Sep-20

Suits

Features

FINA Status

USA
Swimming

Male Suits Silhouette(s)

Female Suits Silhouette (s)

VISRP
(Suggested Retail)

Market Status

Style

Gender

Colors

Style #s

Bonded
or Sewn
Seams

Woven
or Knit

Water
repellent
Treatment

FINA
Approved

FINA
Sticker

No FINA
Sticker

Approval
Check Mark

Knee
(Jammer)

Brief

Mid-Leg

Size
Range

Kneeskin

Torso
Only

Open or
Closed
Back

Size Range

Male Female

Current in
Market

Future:
Availability
Date

Discontinued
(still
available off
price)

Comments or Questions

RESTRICTED SUITS

SCENARIO #1: Suits that are FINA approved with the FINA sticker and are

restricted for use

by 12 and under c

Apex Predator Kneeskin

F

Bond

Woven

Open

Apex Stealth Closed Back Kneeskin

Bond

Woven

Closed

16

Apex Stealth Open Back Kneeskin

Bond

Woven

Open

17

18

19

20
21 |
22

APPROVED FOR 12 & UNDER USE

SCENARIO #2: FINA approved suits with the FINA sticker that are approved for 12 and under c

and carry the USA

check mark.

23

APEX VIPER Jammer

M

FTP618M

Sewn

Knit

X

18-30

$  69.60

24

25

APEX Viper Female Kneeskin

FSP618L

Sewn

Knit

Open

18-30

$ 92.60

26

27

29

SCENARIO #3: Any suits that are defined as restricted Tech Suits by USA

Age Group Rules that do not

carry the FINA sticker

30

31

32

33

34

36

Are there any suits that you are not sure about their status under the new USA

Rules?

37

38

39
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